
+ PRICE LIST

The makeup that does more for your skin, 
your planet, your future.

JOIN OUR COLLECTIVE

etalbeautycollective



100ml

100ml

7g

5g

Large

Small

£35.00

£7.00

£30.00

£24.00

£20.00

£15.00

£25.00

£18.00

£25.00

£28.00

£28.00

£20.00

£45.00

£35.00

+ PRICE LIST

JOIN OUR COLLECTIVE

Prime + Set

Cheek + Eye

Tools

Face

3-IN-1 FACE MIST

FINE MIST PUMP

COMPLEXION GLOW REFILL

VERSATILE BLUSH REFILL

REFILLABLE COMPACT

REFILLABLE COMPACT

ANGLED CHEEK BRUSH

PRECISION BRUSH

FOUNDATION BRUSH

POWDER BRUSH

BUFFING BRUSH

SMALL BUFFING BRUSH

PRODUCT SIZE PRICE

etalbeautycollective

30ml

8g

INTELLIGENT SKIN CREAM FOUNDATION

SKIN PROTECT POWDER FOUNDATION REFILL


