

JOIN OUR COLLECTIVE

• etalbeautycollective

PRODUCT	SIZE	PRICE
Prime + Set		
3-IN-1 FACE MIST	100ml	£35.00
FINE MIST PUMP	100ml	£7.00
Face		
INTELLIGENT SKIN CREAM FOUNDATION	30m1	£45.00
SKIN PROTECT POWDER FOUNDATION REFILL	8g	£35.00
Cheek + Eye		
COMPLEXION GLOW REFILL	7g	£30.00
VERSATILE BLUSH REFILL	5g	£24.00
REFILLABLE COMPACT	Large	£20.00
REFILLABLE COMPACT	Small	£15.00
Tools		
ANGLED CHEEK BRUSH		£25.00
PRECISION BRUSH		£18.00
FOUNDATION BRUSH		£25.00
POWDER BRUSH		£28.00
BUFFING BRUSH		£28.00
SMALL BUFFING BRUSH		£20.00